
Moyenne dist. CN
Villers-marmery 30.1.2022

Comité départemental Marne

Gabriel DASSONVILLE
6208HF B.A
Circuit : CourtViolet
Distance : 3590m (Dénivelé 110m)
Temps : 0:47:20 (13'11"/km)

9/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathieu LEMERCIER 0:36:02
2. Norah CLABAUX 0:40:07
3. Luca CHABE 0:40:17

1. 73 00:04:37 238m 19'24"/km
2. 44 00:06:01 00:10:38 405m 14'51"/km
3. 47 00:02:49 00:13:27 180m 15'39"/km
4. 48 00:01:20 00:14:47 79m 16'53"/km
5. 49 00:02:11 00:16:58 147m 14'51"/km
6. 58 00:03:47 00:20:45 271m 13'58"/km
7. 56 00:02:07 00:22:52 164m 12'54"/km
8. 62 00:04:18 00:27:10 322m 13'21"/km
9. 61 00:01:56 00:29:06 186m 10'24"/km

10. 60 00:01:15 00:30:21 98m 12'45"/km
11. 63 00:02:39 00:33:00 172m 15'24"/km
12. 65 00:02:08 00:35:08 143m 14'55"/km
13. 67 00:01:07 00:36:15 139m 8'02"/km
14. 70 00:00:46 00:37:01 73m 10'30"/km
15. 74 00:04:38 00:41:39 332m 13'57"/km
16. 39 00:03:46 00:45:25 275m 13'42"/km
17. 100 00:01:19 00:46:44 164m 8'02"/km
18. 999 00:00:36 00:47:20 130m 4'37"/km
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